
Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

3 22010 MOJAVE DR 6:28 4:27

3 SCHOONER CT  / CLIPPER DR 6:33 4:23

3 FOX CHASE DR / VILLAGE CT 6:37 3:20

3 SPRING VALLEY DR / VALLEY CT 6:44 3:56

3 DONALDSON DR / KNIGHT CT 6:49 4:10

3 46436 MIDWAY DR 6:49 4:10

3 CARD DR / MIDWAY DR 6:56 3:50

3 SARATOGA DR / MIDWAY DR 6:56 3:50

3 46719 MIDWAY DR 6:58 3:46

3 S. ESSEX DR / SCARBOROUGH DR 7:02 3:36

3 MARSHALL BLVD / SUSAN LN 7:06 3:42

3 SELL DR / AUSTRALIA DR 7:12 3:32

3 PACIFIC DR / COLUMBUS DR 7:17 4:15

3 21514 FOREST RUN DR 7:20 4:18

3 SUBURBAN DR / ELLENBEE CT 7:25 3:27

3 45538 SHANNON ST PM only 4:29

3 HARRISON ST / RUTHERFORD BLVD PM only 3:15

3 AMBER DR / MEATH RD PM only 4:30

3 46983 HINKLE CIR # 1597 PM only 4:04

St. Michael's School Bus Routes 2016-2017

School Starts: 8:00 AM    School Ends: 2:45 PM

Bus stop times are approximate, and subject to change



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

25 22498 MACARTHUR BLVD 6:05 AM only

25 MCARTHUR BLVD / HALSEY CT 6:05 4:40

25 COLBY DR / RAMSEY DR 6:21 4:24

25 COLBY DR / PEMBROOKE DR 6:23 4:24

25 COLBY DR / ROWAN KNIGHT DR 6:24 4:23

25 LILY ST / ORCHID LN 6:26 4:21

25 20005 THREE NOTCH RD 6:26 4:21

25 SILVER SLATE DR / SUNLIGHT CT 6:35 4:10

25 FREEDOM RUN DR / SORRELL DR 6:39 4:06

25 BIRDSEYE COURT / BAYWOODS ROAD 6:43 3:39

25 WILLIS WHARF COURT / LONG LANE 6:45 3:45

25 LONG LN / KEDGES BLVD 6:48 3:48

25 LONG LN / SUNBURST DR 6:48 3:48

25 LONG LN / MAINSAIL DR 6:50 3:50

25 LONG LN / CONSTELLATION ST 6:53 3:52

25 WICKSHIRE DR / KENSHIRE CT 7:02 3:36

25 THREE NOTCH RD / HELEN DR 7:07 3:31

25 THREE NOTCH RD / LEACHBURG RD 7:10 3:30

25 ST. JAMES CHURCH RD / HAWKINS LN 7:13 3:21

25 48645 SAINT JAMES CHURCH RD 7:14 3:22

25 48378 MATTAPANY RD 7:18 5:26

25 KING JAMES PKWY / CORNWALLIS CT 7:20 3:28

25 19256 THREE NOTCH RD / DAMERON DAYCARE 7:21 3:20

25 48899 BAY FOREST RD 7:24 3:08

25 49682 BAY FOREST RD 7:26 3:12

25 BAY FOREST RD / LEA WAY 7:26 3:12

25 PARK PINES ROAD / THREE NOTCH ROAD 7:33 3:06

25 18335 THREE NOTCH RD 7:38 3:04

25 YODA LN / DEMKO RD 7:43 3:02

25 THREE NOTCH RD / THREE SECOND LN 7:47 3:01

25 17847 THREE NOTCH RD 7:49 3:00

25 49459 HOLLAND MANOR RD PM only 2:58

25 RUE PURCHASE RD / RUE WOODS DR PM only 4:32

25 49172 DEMKO RD PM only 3:02

25 RUE WOODS DR / RUE PURCHASE RD PM only 4:32

25 COLBY DR / ROWAN KNIGHT DR PM only 4:22



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

74 47350 LYARD RD 6:30 3:42

74 47502 LYARD RD 6:33 3:40

74 BAY RIDGE RD / WOLF TRAP WAY 6:40 4:10

74 TRI-COMMUNITY WAY/ WINDING WAY 6:45 4:18

74 WINDING WAY / OREGON WAY 6:48 4:22

74 48040 FREEHOLD DR 7:12 3:30

74 POINT LOOKOUT RD / WOOD RD 7:15 3:24

74 POINT LOKOUT RD / MULBERRY LN 7:18 3:21

74 POINT LOOKOUT RD / ORCHARD WAY 7:20 3:11

74 POINT LOOKOUT RD / PACKER CT 7:22 3:09

74 48839 TRAPP RD 7:25 3:07

74 VILLA RD / GRAYSON RD 7:32 3:15

74 47898 VILLA RD 7:32 3:15

74 17665 SAINT INIGOES RD 7:34 3:17

74 17661 LAWRENCE 7:37 AM only

74 13935 POINT LOOKOUT RD 7:44 3:05

74 HOWARD WAY / POINT LOOKOUT RD 7:45 3:02

74 49279 BENNETT DR 7:47 3:00

74 HILTON RIDGE DR / RENAISSANCE CT PM only 4:00

74 19583 NORTH SNOW HILL MANOR RD PM only 3:50

74 17823 ROSECROFT RD PM only 3:42

74 18030 SHIPPING POINT RD PM only 3:43

74 47934 MATTAPANY RD PM only 3:36

74 17767 ROSECROFT RD PM only 3:42



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

75 18493 ST. JERONES NECK RD 6:48 4:15

75 ST. JEROMES NECK RD / TROSSBACH RD 6:53 4:10

75 16665 THREE NOTCH RD 6:58 3:00

75 SCOTLAND BEACH RD / PATTON WAY 7:07 3:51

75 12808 POINT LOOKOUT RD 7:13 4:00

75 50480 FRESH POND NECK RD. 7:19 3:34

75 16155 MURRAY RD 7:20 3:37

75 POINT LOOKOUT RD/ BUZZS MARINA WAY 7:25 3:27

75 49637 BAYNE RD 7:29 3:22

75 13270 POINT LOOKOUT RD 7:30 3:26

75 49435 AIREDELE RD 7:30 3:26

75 PRATT RD / HATTIES LN 7:35 3:15

75 49154 WYNN RD 7:40 3:01

75 48644 WYNN ROAD 7:43 3:05

75 16287 MILLERS WHARF RD 7:45 3:10

75 12765 POINT LOOKOUT RD PM only 3:47

75 12135 POINT LOOKOUT RD PM only 3:49

75 ST JEROMES NECK RD / ELLYN CT PM only 4:15

75 50333 SCOTLAND BEACH RD PM only 3:50


